Positive
Thermal
Coefficent
SMD2920 Series
ELECTRONICS
Circuit Protection
System
Specifications are subject to change without notice.

D C
Type Number
Ihold Itrip
Maximum
Time To Trip Vmax Imax Pd typ Rmin R1max
Package
Package Dimensions
(mm)
A B C D
A A Current
A
Time
(Sec.) VDC A W Ω Ω min max min max min max min
SMD2920P030TF 0.3 0.6 1.5 3 60 10 1.5 0.6 4.8 2920 6.73 7.98 4.8 5.44 0.6 1.3 0.3
SMD2920P050TF 0.5 1 2.5 4 60 10 1.5 0.18 1.4 2920 6.73 7.98 4.8 5.44 0.6 1.3 0.3
SMD2920P075TF 0.75 1.5 8 0.3 33 40 1.5 0.1 1 2920 6.73 7.98 4.8 5.44 0.6 1.3 0.3
SMD2920P075TF/60 0.75 1.5 8 0.3 60 40 1.5 0.3 0.95 2920 6.73 7.98 4.8 5.44 0.6 1.5  0.3
SMD2920P100TF 1 2.2 8 0.5 33 40 1.5 0.065 0.41 2920 6.73 7.98 4.8 5.44 0.4 1 0.3
SMD2920P125TF 1.25 2.5 8 2 33 40 1.5 0.05 0.25 2920 6.73 7.98 4.8 5.44 0.4 1 0.3
SMD2920P150TF 1.5 3 8 2 33 40 1.5 0.035 0.23 2920 6.73 7.98 4.8 5.44 0.4 1 0.3
SMD2920P185TF 1.85 3.7 8 2.5 33 40 1.5 0.03 0.15 2920 6.73 7.98 4.8 5.44 0.6 1.3 0.3
SMD2920P200TF 2 4 8 4.5 16 40 1.5 0.02 0.12 2920 6.73 7.98 4.8 5.44 0.4 1.1 0.3
SMD2920P200TF/24 2 4 8 4.5 24 40 1.5 0.020 0.12 2920 6.73 7.98 4.8 5.44 0.4 1.1 0.3
SMD2920P200TF/33 2 4 8 4.5 33 40 1.5 0.020 0.12 2920 6.73 7.98 4.8 5.44 0.6 1.3 0.3
SMD2920P250TF 2.5 5 8 16 16 40 1.5 0.02 0.085 2920 6.73 7.98 4.8 5.44 0.4 1.1 0.3
SMD2920P250TF/24 2.5 5 8 16 24 40 1.5 0.02 0.085 2920 6.73 7.98 4.8 5.44 0.4 1.1 0.3
SMD2920P250TF/33 2.5 5 8 16 33 40 1.5 0.02 0.085 2920 6.73 7.98 4.8 5.44 0.4 1.1 0.3
SMD2920P260TF 2.6 5.2 8 10 6 40 1.5 0.014 0.075 2920 6.73 7.98 4.8 5.44 0.4 1.1 0.3
SMD2920P260TF/24 2.6 5.2 8 10 24 40 1.5 0.014 0.075 2920 6.73 7.98 4.8 5.44 0.4 1.1 0.3
SMD2920P260TF/33 2.6 5.2 8 10 33 40 1.5 0.014 0.075 2920 6.73 7.98 4.8 5.44 0.4 1.1 0.3
SMD2920P300TF 3 6 8 20 6 40 1.5 0.012 0.048 2920 6.73 7.98 4.8 5.44 0.6 1.3 0.3
SMD2920P300TF/16 3 6 8 20 16 40 1.5 0.012 0.048 2920 6.73 7.98 4.8 5.44 0.6 1.3 0.3
SMD2920P400TF 4 8 20 4.0 6 40 1.5 0.008 0.040 2920 6.73 7.98 4.8 5.44 0.6 1.3 0.3
SMD2920P400TF/12 4 8 20 4.0 12 40 1.5 0.008 0.040 2920 6.73 7.98 4.8 5.44 0.6 1.3 0.3
SMD2920P500TF 5 10 25 5.0 6 40 1.5 0.005 0.031 2920 6.73 7.98 4.8 5.44 0.6 1.3 0.3
Ihold = Hold current: maximum current device will pass without tripping in 25ºC still air.
Itrip = Trip current: minimum current at which the device will trip in 25 ºC still air.
Vmax = Maximum voltage device can withstand without damage at rated current (I max)